

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20308/2010

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH BHANODA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17932 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25663 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25976 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 2726 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27732 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 31855 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 31859 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 31860 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 31861 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 31863 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 31864 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 31865 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 18/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vivek Singh,Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan,Adv.

Mr. Rajat Soni,Adv.
Ms. Sonia Mathur,Adv.

..2/-

Item No.54 : 2 :

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania,Adv.

Mr. Ankur Mittal,Adv.
Mr. Pranav Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of notice of all the unserved respondents.
List the matters on 18.3.2011.

S

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar