

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17932/2010

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VINOD BHARTI

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C)Nos.25976, 27732, 31859, 31855, 31860, 31864, 31865,  
31861, 31863/2010 and 2726/2011

Date: 11/08/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vivek Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.  
  
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan,Adv.  
  
Ms. Sonia Mathur,Adv.  
Mr. Sushil Kr. Dubey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ankur Mittal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is seen that in SLP(C)No.17932, 25976/2010 and  
connected cases service is complete. Counter affidavit has  
not filed even now. Hence, place the matters before the  
Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

In SLP(C)No.27732 and 31864/2010 await return of notice  
of the sole respondent.

In all other cases service is complete. No Vakalatnama  
seen filed. No request for time also. Hence, place the  
matters before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

List the incomplete matters on 1.9.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar